GH1

GH2

GH3

GH4

GH6

GH7

GHS8

Tefo 1

6.1.2024 Hietarinne, Klaus-Kristian

11.1.2024 Partinen, Risto

30.1.2024 Jarvinen, Tero
30.1.2024 Jarvinen, Arttu

12.1.2024 Lahtinen, Markus
20.1.2024 Mdenpaa, Jouni

5.1.2024 Selin, Janne
12.1.2024 Savinainen, Mika

11.1.2024 Luoto, Timo
27.1.2024 Tammisto, Samuli

13.1.2024 Raikkdnen, Jaakko
27.1.2024 Savolainen, llkka

7.1.2024 Lahtinen, Tuomas
9.2.2024 Hurskainen, Eerik

12.1.2024 Marila, Veli-Matti
19.1.2024 Nieminen, Markku

Ganali Helme
Ganali Helme

Ganali Helme
Ganali Helme

Ganali Helme
Ganali Helme

Ganali Helme
Ganali Helme

Ganali Helme
Ganali Helme

Ganali Helme
Ganali Helme

Ganali Helme
Ganali Helme

Telefoonarit Ry
Telefoonarit Ry

45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24
45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24

45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24
45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24

45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24
45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24

45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24
45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24

45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24
45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24

45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24
45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24

45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24
45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24

45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24
45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24

1359
1300
2659

1300
1305
2605

1366
1316
2682

1330
1352
2682

1360
1174
2534

1178
1247
2425

1254
1258
2512

1276
1064
2340

O 0 NO UL B WN -
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GH3
GH4
GH1
GH2
GH6
GH8
GH7
KLOTTI 2
Tefo 1
HBC 2
SMASH
PUUKEILA
KLOTTI 3
HBC 1

2682
2682
2659
2605
2534
2512
2425
2369
2340
2308
2293
2207
2161
2042



SMASH

KLOTTI 2

KLOTTI 3

HBC 1

HBC 2

PUUKEILA

12.1.2024 Taavitsainen, Pekka
19.1.2024 Akkanen, Marko

14.1.2024 Lahdemaki, Seppo
26.1.2024 Luoto, Lasse

12.1.2024 Pietil3, Jari
2.2.2024 Lammi, Joonas

8.2.2024 Sallinen, Markku
13.1.2024 Jarvi, Jorma

9.2.2024 Salo, Juha
19.1.2024 Selkamo, Jouko

8.2.2024 Rantanen, Matti
8.2.2024 Kivimaki, Kalevi

Team Smash
Team Smash

Klotti
Klotti

Klotti
Klotti

HBC
HBC

HBC
HBC

Puukeila
Puukeila

45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24
45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24

45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24
45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24

45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24
45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24

45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24
45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24

45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24
45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24

45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24
45- Keila-89 Talviturnaus 23-24

1039
1254
2293

1186
1183
2369

1097
1064
2161

1080
962
2042

1185
1123
2308

984
1223
2207



